Office of The Chief Engineer, Planning, Investigation & Design Department 
Data Centre Complex (4th Floor), Action Area- 1, Street no. 41, 33/11 kV 
Sub-stn Campus (near DLF-1), New Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata- 700 163, 
e-mail wbsda.ec@gmail.com 

Address of the 

Tendering 
Authority 

Rs.11,63,277/-(Rupees Eleven Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Two Hundred
Seventy Seven only) Including BOCww Cess@1% and excluding GST 

Estimated 
Project Cost 

EMD amounting to Rs. 23,266/- (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Two 
Hundred and Sixty Six only) should be paid in full exclusively through online 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) mode. 

Completion 
Time 

Ninety (90) days from the date of handing over the site, reckoned as zero date 

Bid Validity Bids shall remain valid for a period not less than 180 (One Hundred ane-